
2021  
StoneGate Christian Academy       

JH/Varsity Girls Volleyball 

Day Date  School    Location  Teams  Time 
Tues Aug 10  TBD    TBD      V  TBD 
Th-Sat  Aug 12-14  TAPPS/SGCA SpikeDown TBD      V  TBD 
 
Tues Aug 17  Westwood   Home      V  6:00 PM 
 
Tues Aug 24  Alcuin    Away      V  5:30 PM 
Thur Aug 26  Waxahachie Prep  Home      JH/V 5:00/6:00 PM 
 
Tues Aug 31  OPEN    TBD      V  TBD 
Th-Sat Sept 2-4 StoneGate Invitational  Home      V   TBD  
 
Thur Sept 9  Lakehill Prep   Away      JH/V  6:00/7:00PM 
 
Tues Sept 14  Prestonwood North  Away      V  4:30/5:30 PM 
Thur Sept 16  Fairhill    Home      V  5:00 PM  
 
Tues Sept 21  Texas Leadership/Cambridge Home      JH/V 5:006:00 PM 
Thur Sept 23  Alcuin     Home      JH/V 5:00/6:00 PM 
 
Tues Sept 28  OPEN    Home      V  6:00 PM 
Thur Sept 30  OPEN    Away      V  6:00 PM 
 
Tues Oct 5  Faustina*   Home      V  6:00 PM 
Thur Oct 7  Trinity Lead./Azle Chr.* Home      JH/V 5:00/6:00 PM 
               *****HOMECOMING/SENIOR NIGHT***** 

      
Tues Oct 12  Victory Baptist *  Home         V  6:00 PM 
Thur Oct 14  Faustina*   Away      V  5:00 PM 
Fri Oct 15  Victory Baptist*  Away      V  7:00 PM 
 
Tues  Oct 19  Azle Christian*  Home       V  6:00 PM 
Thur Oct 21  Victory Baptist*  Away      V  6:00 PM 
Fri Oct 22  Waxahachie Prep  Away      JH/V  5:00/6:00 PM 
 
Tues  Oct 26  Faustina*   Home     V  6:00 PM 
Thur  Oct 28  Azle Christian*   Away     V  6:00 PM 
 
Tues Nov 2  TBD**    TBD     V  TBD 
    
Sat  Nov 6  Bi-District Playoffs TBA 
Tues  Nov 9  Area Playoffs  TBA 
Sat  Nov 13  Regionals  TBA 
Wed-Fri Nov 17-19 State Finals  TBA 
 
* District Match 
** Playoff Warm-up 
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